OIPE	Docket No.: PU01-01208
FORM PTO-1595 'Modified) (Rev. 03-01) DMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08A/REV03 Tab settings + + +	Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Director of the United States P. 102504	4884 le attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Shizuoka Pioneer Corporation 7./7-03	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Pioneer Display Products Corporation Address: No. 15-1, Aza-Nishinoya, Washizu
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	
☐ Security Agreement ☒ Change of Name	City: Fukuroi-shi State/Prov::Shizuoka-ke
☐ Other	Country: Japan ZIP:
Execution Date: April 1, 2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) ☐ Yes ☒ No
Patent Application No. Filing date 10/150,970 May 21, 2002 07/18/2003 HALI22 00000081 10150970	B. Patent No.(s)
04 FC:8021 40.00 gfp	☐ Yes ☒ No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Sean M. McGinn, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00
Registration No. 34,386 Address: McGinn & Gibb, PLLC	☑ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account
8321 Old Courthouse Road	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Suite 200	8. Deposit account number:
City: Vienna State/Prov.: Virginia	50-0481
Country: USA ZIP: 22182-3817	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform of the original document. Sean M. McGinn, Esq.	July 17, 2003
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services

Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office
P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Docket No. PU01-01208 FUJI.025



Yasunori HIGUCHI, et al.

Serial No.: 10/150,970 Group Art Unit:

Filing Date: May 21, 2002 Examiner: Philogene, Haissa

For: DISPLAY APPARATUS AND DISPLAY METHOD

Honorable Commissioner of Patents Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450

SUBMISSION OF CHANGE OF NAME

Sir:

Kindly record and return to the undersigned the attached Change of Name from Shizuoka Pioneer Corporation to Pioneer Display Products Corporation for the above-identified patent application. Also attached is a certified copy of a commercial register with verified English translation which evidences the change of name. A check for the recording fee of \$40.00 accompanies this submission.

Respectfully submitted,

2821

Sean M. McGinn

Registration No. 34,386

Date:

McGinn & Gibb, PLLQ

Intellectual Property Law

8321 Old Courthouse Road, Suite 200

Vienna, VA 22182-3817

(703) 761-4100

Customer No. 21254

PATENT REEL: 014295 FRAME: 0878

RECORDED: 07/17/2003